23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

2290312-19
2293338-21
2258702-20
2292424-21
4517777-20
2258710-20
2257120-20
DER-52930-20
2285214-21
2292408-21
2293310-21
2256982-20
2241069-20
2292734-21
2258698-20
2293279-21
2268836-21
3239-628-16
2294009-21
2285233-21
2285212-21
2293083-21

2291109-19

2292371-21
2290795-19
2291472-19
2291569-19
2258066-20
2290734-19
2258070-20
2292337-21
2292417-21
2285203-21
2293969-21
2292277-21
2292891-21
RO-560027-20
2277189-18
2207241-21
2257739-20
2257045-20

PL-047-14141-20

2292518-21
2291628-19
2257126-20
2290918-19
2291226-19
2291488-19
2258845-20
2257005-20
30975-21
2288737-18
2292555-21
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BiactaHb

567.154
570.810
578.413
570.672
575.536
578.413
559.818
570.810
570.810
570.672
570.810
566.038
575.536
567.612
578.413
570.892
570.262
567.154
567.063
570.810
570.810
578.413

568.979

567.904
578.413
570.526
578.413
567.063
578.413
567.063
566.474
570.672
570.810
563.576
559.818
566.199
570.262
566.038
570.810
567.904
570.526
575.536
567.154
578.640
559.818
567.154
566.574
570.526
563.576
570.526
570.810
570.526
567.154

Mpwnir

15:43:19
15:48:02
16:13:38
16:08:08
16:14:40
16:20:01
16:02:17
16:15:26
16:15:27
16:17:17
16:18:10
16:13:52
16:24:19
16:17:23
16:29:34
16:21:46
16:21:23
16:18:27
16:18:38
16:22:45
16:26:05
16:39:04

16:29:30

16:29:07
16:43:09
16:34:46
16:44:17
16:31:46
16:46:11
16:34:46
16:34:21
16:39:15
16:42:43
16:34:49
16:30:51
16:39:29
16:44:14
16:40:33
16:46:34
16:44:24
16:49:05
16:55:12
16:46:07
16:59:57
16:39:15
16:48:52
16:48:57
16:53:42
16:46:42
16:56:01
16:56:27
16:56:27
16:52:35

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

XmenboBe-2, Big 10.07.2022 05:59:56

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:43:22
09:48:05
10:13:42
10:08:13
10:14:44
10:20:05
10:02:22
10:15:29
10:15:30
10:17:22
10:18:13
10:13:57
10:24:23
10:17:26
10:29:38
10:21:49
10:21:27
10:18:30
10:18:42
10:22:48
10:26:08
10:39:08

10:29:33

10:29:10
10:43:13
10:34:49
10:44:21
10:31:50
10:46:15
10:34:50
10:34:26
10:39:20
10:42:46
10:34:53
10:30:56
10:39:33
10:44:18
10:40:38
10:46:37
10:44:27
10:49:08
10:55:16
10:46:10
11:00:01
10:39:20
10:48:55
10:49:01
10:53:45
10:46:46
10:56:04
10:56:30
10:56:30
10:52:38

Kny6 Mukonais

972.21
970.63
942.50
938.27
936.24
932.80
929.36
927.42
927.39
924.36
923.32
921.96
921.77
919.31
918.65
918.10
917.63
916.98
916.54
916.52
911.64
905.00

903.79

902.63
899.25
898.73
897.67
897.49
895.03
893.25
892.88
892.60
888.05
887.68
887.29
885.31
885.09
883.56
882.76
881.22
878.90
878.32
877.72
876.71
875.63
874.00
87297
872.70
871.37
869.62
869.47
869.04
869.02

ban

100.00
99.75
99.49
99.24
98.99
98.73
98.48
98.23
97.97
97.72
97.47
97.22
96.96
96.71
96.46
96.20
95.95
95.70
95.44
95.19
94.94
94.68

9443

94.18
93.92
93.67
9342
93.16
92.91
92.66
92.41
92.15
91.90
91.65
91.39
91.14
90.89
90.63
90.38
90.13
89.87
89.62
89.37
89.11
88.86
88.61
88.35
88.10
87.85
87.59
87.34
87.09
86.84

Koed.
(xny6)

2.494
4.988
7.481
9.975
12.469
14.963
17.456
19.950
22.444
24.938
27.431
29.925
32.419
34.913
37.406
39.900
42.394
44.888
47.382
49.875
52.369
54.863

57.357

59.850
62.344
64.838
67.332
69.825
72.319
74.813
77.307
79.800
82.294
84.788
87.282
89.776
92.269
94.763
97.257
99.751
102.244
104.738
107.232
109.726
112.219
114.713
117.207
119.701
122.195
124.688
127.182
129.676
132.170

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
12.195 31.026
12.776 32.220
28.455 58.473
30.778 62.848
33.682 65.632
37.166 70.008
40.650 75.577
43.554 78.361
44,715 79.157
48.200 82.339
49.942 85.521
52.846 88.703
53.426 89.101
56.330 92.681
56.911 93.079
57.491 93.477
58.653 94.670
60.395 95.863
61.556 96.659
62.137 97.056
71429  107.001
80.139  120.525
81.882 123309
83.043 124503
88.269  130.469
89.431  131.663
91.173  132.856
91.754  133.652
96.400 138.425
98.722 140414
99.303  140.811
99.884  141.209
104.530 149.165
105.110  149.960
106.272 151.154
110337 156.325
111.498 157.120
113.240 159.905
114402 161.098
116.144  163.087
120.209 169.451
120.790 169.849
121370 170.644
124855 173.429
126.597 175418
128.339 178.202
129.501 178.998
130.081 180.191
131.823  182.578
133.566 186.953
134.146  187.351
134.727 188.544
135.308 188.942
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Fony6oBop

LLyx M.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Jerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
CaspyH M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.

MucaHumH I.T.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

Bosie B.M.

MapyHak A.M.

Bnarnn N1.4.
CaepyH M.M.
Konibek b.b.
Jerkuii B.B.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Binsk H.M.
LLyx M.M.
Knum 1.M.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

JNlerkuin B.B.

BiniHcbknin B.P.

BiniHcbka 1.B.
AHgpyxis .M.
JNerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
JNerkuii B.B.
Knum .M.
JNerkuii B.B.
Knvm .M.
lysin AT
Bosis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Jepew LI
MucanumH I.T.

l'ycak A.P.
Binak H.M.
Bnarvin N.4.

MapyHsak A.M.

AHapyxis .M.
lopak O.b.
CaspyH M.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
MucanumH 1T,
Lyx M.M.
Degis A.b.
lopak O.b.
[Jepew L1
lopak O.b.

MapyHsak A.M.

lopak O.b.
Lyx M.M.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwkonais

Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2293364-21
2207248-21
2292846-21
2292327-21
2292547-21
2291866-19
012856-18
2291454-19
2240735-20
2293018-21
2285218-21
2292511-21
2292402-21
2284312-21
2207242-21
2258856-20
2292362-21
2293323-21
2290729-19
2293274-21
2292545-21
2284228-21
2293309-21
2257438-20
2257790-20
2290762-19
2257115-20
2290246-19
2285202-21
2278313-18
2292535-21
2292346-21
2279054-18
2290184-19
2293343-21
2292459-21
DER-21012-18
2258445-20
2290782-19
2293295-21
2206057-21
2292433-21
2299476-21
2292552-21
2257101-20
2290261-19
2290483-19
2293917-21
2258763-20
2256976-20
2292766-21
2290273-19
2258785-20
2294013-21
2257732-20

2292582-21

2257032-20
2285783-21
2204761-21
2291617-19
2293703-21

2292541-21
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QA A a4 o

570.526
570.810
566.199
570.810
567.154
578.640
578.413
570.526
578.640
578.413
570.810
567.154
570.672
570.810
570.810
563.576
567.904
570.526
578.413
570.892
567.154
570.783
570.810
566.199
566.474
578.413
559.818
567.154
570.810
559.818
567.154
566.474
567.154
570.892
570.672
570.672
578.413
567.154
578.413
570.892
570.810
570.672
570.262
567.154
559.818
567.154
570.672
563.576
578.413
566.038
566.038
570.892
578.413
567.063
567.904

568.979

570.526
567.904
570.672
578.640
578.640

567.154

16:57:45
16:59:28
16:54:48
17:01:05
16:57:20
17:12:15
17:12:35
17:05:10
17:17:33
17:17:35
17:10:03
17:05:46
17:10:00
17:10:56
17:11:25
17:05:44
17:10:52
17:14:51
17:27:26
17:19:55
17:15:50
17:22:34
17:22:45
17:18:02
17:18:33
17:33:38
17:11:29
17:20:36
17:25:09
17:12:21
17:21:18
17:20:39
17:21:42
17:27:53
17:28:54
17:29:36
17:40:26
17:26:55
17:41:14
17:32:19
17:34:22
17:35:19
17:34:51
17:31:09
17:22:13
17:31:12
17:36:16
17:28:44
17:47:52
17:32:55
17:32:57
17:40:21
17:50:21
17:37:41
17:40:40

17:42:18

17:44:23
17:41:12
17:44:47
17:55:58
17:56:00

17:41:55

10:57:48
10:59:31
10:54:52
11:01:08
10:57:23
11:12:19
11:12:39
11:05:13
11:17:37
11:17:39
11:10:06
11:05:49
11:10:05
11:10:59
11:11:28
11:05:48
11:10:55
11:14:54
11:27:30
11:19:58
11:15:53
11:22:37
11:22:48
11:18:06
11:18:38
11:33:42
11:11:34
11:20:39
11:25:12
11:12:26
11:21:21
11:20:44
11:21:45
11:27:56
11:28:59
11:29:41
11:40:30
11:26:58
11:41:18
11:32:22
11:34:25
11:35:24
11:34:55
11:31:12
11:22:18
11:31:15
11:36:21
11:28:48
11:47:56
11:33:00
11:33:02
11:40:24
11:50:25
11:37:45
11:40:43

11:42:21

11:44:26
11:41:15
11:44:52
11:56:02
11:56:04

11:41:58

867.33
865.50
864.60
863.38
862.74
860.67
859.90
857.66
853.93
853.56
851.83
851.82
851.64
850.71
850.09
846.46
846.46
845.35
841.33
839.59
839.13
836.17
835.98
834.98
834.73
833.81
833.60
833.25
833.06
832.53
83240
832.15
831.91
829.87
828.28
827.44
825.71
82559
824.77
824.55
822.00
820.64
820.62
820.54
820.49
820.48
819.52
818.20
817.04
816.79
816.76
815.09
814.19
812.70
810.46

810.11

809.91
809.85
809.62
808.12
808.08

807.95

86.58
86.33
86.08
85.82
85.57
85.32
85.06
84.81
84.56
84.30
84.05
83.80
83.54
83.29
83.04
82.78
82.53
82.28
82.03
81.77
81.52
81.27
81.01
80.76
80.51
80.25
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

134.663
137.157
139.651
142.145
144.638
147.132
149.626
152.120
154.613
157.107
159.601
162.095
164.589
167.082
169.576
172.070
174.564
177.057
179.551
182.045
184.539
187.032
189.526
192.020
194.514
197.007
199.501
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

137.631
141.115
142.857
144.599
145.180
148.664
149.245
155.052
157.956
159.117
162.602
163.182
163.763
166.086
168.990
174.797
175.377
177.120
180.023
183.508
184.088
188.153
188.734
191.057
192.218
193.380
193.961
195.122
195.703
196.283
196.864
197.445
198.606
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

192.124

196.897

198.488
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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lopak O.b.
MapyHsak A.M.
l'ycak A.P.
MapyHak A.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
Jerkwnia B.B.
lopak O.b.
bessycuin C.I.
Jerkwnii B.B.
MapyHak A.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bozis B.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
[Jepeww L1
AHgpyxis .M.
lopak O.b.
Jerkwni B.B.
MaHbkiB T.I.
LLyx M.M.
Knnm M.C.
MapyHak A.M.
l'ycak A.P.
rysiv AT
Jlerkwnii B.B.
MucanumH LT.
LLyx M.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MvcanumH L.T.
LLyx M.M.
rysin AT
LLyx M.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Jlerkwnii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
Jlerkwnii B.B.
MaHbkis T.I.
MapyHsak A.M.
Bosis B.M.
Binsk H.M.
LLyx M.M.
MncaHymH LT
Lyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.
[Jepew 1.1
Jlerkwnii B.B.
Bnarvin N.4.
Bnarvin N1.4.
MaHbkis T.I.
Jerkwnii B.B.
Knum 1.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
BiniHcoka I.b.
lopak O.b.
AHgpyxis .M.
Bosis B.M.
be3sycuin C.I.
Bessycuin C.I.

Lyx M.M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mwkonais

Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



2290904-19 0 567.612 17:43:27  11:43:30 806.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Koni6ek b.b. Mwvikonais
2256992-20 1 566.038 17:41:39  11:41:44 806.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bnraruin J1.4. Mwvikonais
2285797-21 1 566474 17:42:13  11:42:18 806.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © lysin AT. Mwvikonais
2292427-21 1 570672 17:47:45 11:47:50 806.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bozis B.M. Muwukonais
2290716-19 0 578413 17:58:19  11:58:23 805.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Nerkuii B.B. Mwvikonais
2292280-21 1 559.818 17:36:15  11:36:20 803.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MucaHunH 1.T. Mwikonais
2290929-19 0 566474 174520 11:45:25 803.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © lysin AT. Mwvikonais
2257042-20 0 570.526 17:51:54  11:51:57 801.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lopak O.b. Mukonais
2258334-20 0 566.574 17:47:00 11:47:04 801.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®epis A.b. Mwvikonais

00194-18 0 570.892 17:53:13  11:53:16 800.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MaHbkis T.I. Mwvikonais
2290524-19 0 567.904 17:52:03 11:52:06 797.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHgpyxis .M. Mwikonais
2257020-20 0 570.526 17:55:36  11:55:39 797.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 lopak O.b. Mwvikonais
2292421-21 1 570672 17:57:17  11:57:22 795.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bosis B.M. Mwikonais
2256985-20 0 566.038 17:52:56  11:53:01 793.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Brarvin J1.4. Mwvikonais
2257137-20 1 559.818 17:4528  11:45:33 793.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MucaHunH 1.T. Mwvikonais
2257014-20 1 570.526 17:59:33  11:59:36 792.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © lopak O.b. Mwvikonais
2292336-21 1 566474 17:55:44  11:55:49 79137 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lysin AT. Mwvikonais
2292223-21 0 559.818 17:49:14  11:49:19 789.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 MucaHunH 1.T. Mwikonais
2294012-21 1 567.063 17:59:01  11:59:05 788.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knum .M. Mwvikonais
2257783-20 0 566474 17:59:28  11:59:33 787.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 rysin Al Mukonais
2268464-21 0 575536 1811:51 12:11:55 786.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CaBpyH M.M. Mwvikonais
2292698-21 1 566.574 18.01:33  12:01:37 785.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®epis A.b. Mwvikonais
2292705-21 1 567.612 18:.02:54  12:02:57 785.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Konibek b.b. Mwikonais
2291271-19 0 566.574 18.05:14  12:05:18 781.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®epis A.b. Mwvikonais
2268482-21 0 575536 18:20:22  12:20:26 77730 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CaBpyH M.M. Mwikonais
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